CV

(Application Form)

Ravil Khaliulin
CREWELL

the art of recruitment Certified for:
Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW)
/ 750 kw or more

Able seafarer engine
Crewell ID: 147260

Main info
Name /Surname: = Ravil Khaliulin
Position applied for: 4th Engineer Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
3rd Engineer
Minimum salary $: | 3100 Birthday / Place of birth: | 30.07.1994 Russia
Phones: | +7(981)825-66-86 Citizenship: | Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | khaliulinravil@gmail.com City: Russia / Saint-Petersburg
. Petergofskoe Highway,
M : hash Hom ress:
essenger: mirghas ome address 554,108
English level: | Good Closest airport: LED
USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book MK 0227510 02.02.2018 Russia 02.02.2028
International passport 77 4524278 26.08.2024 Russia 26.08.2034

National passport 0414 624565 14.08.2014 Russia
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW) / 750 kw or
more

Rank


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/147260/

Professional license

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
Tanker Familiarization

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

ER and Team Management

Training Course

Health certificate

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

Savannah / Malta

MIA / Guyana

LED207107662

01.08.2022

05.04.2027

Russia

Able seafarer engine

LED203878880

785.17187.1367

785.17191.1356

785.17188.1352

785.17190.1343

785.17189.1353

785.17192.1338

785.17194.1341

785.38224.353

Container Ship
/74453

Oil tanker /
149686

Container Ship

Europe / Cyprus

Ararat/ Russia

/101612

QOil/chemical
tanker /19787

23.12.2019

05.04.2022

26.04.2022

15.04.2022

07.04.2022

21.04.2022

11.05.2022

20.05.2022

28.11.2024

22.02.2024

Sulzer /60390

B&W /15420

B&W /68490

B&W /8580

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

10.03.2025 -
22.07.2025

05.12.2024 -
15.01.2025

30.03.2024 -
16.07.2024

28.09.2023 -
13.11.2023

05.04.2027

05.04.2027

26.04.2027

15.04.2027

07.04.2027

21.04.2027

11.05.2027

20.05.2027

28.11.2029

22.02.2025

Danaos / Greece

Bardeau
Ventures /
Seychelles

Danaos / Greece

RP Bunker/
Russia



3rd Engineer

Trainee Engineer

Motorman/OQiler

Motorman/Qiler

Engine Cadet

Japetus / Russia

Clipper Palma /
Marshall Islands

Dmitriy Sirotkin /
Russia

In addition to my skills as a motorman, | have valuable expirience as a

QOil/chemical
tanker /5521

Bulk carrier /
34399

Supply vessel

crane operator. One of my duties is work with buoys at sea.

Wartsila / 1860 02.07.2023 - Prime Shlpplng/
14.08.2023 Russia
Dania
06.10.2022 - .
B&W /7900 £8.03.2023 Shlpmanagement
/ Dania
Volvo-Penta / 24.11.2018 -
810 09.08.2022
Rosmorport/
Russia
Volvo-Penta / 16.05.2018 - Rosmorport/
330 23.11.2018 Russia
Wartsila / 4500 14.11.2017 - Rosmorport/
15.01.2018 Russia

Sex: male

Eyes color: Brow

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Luchistiy / Russia Other
Ivan Kruzenshtern /
. Ice breaker
Russia
Height: 183
n Weight: 96

Admiral Makarov State
University

Marine Engineering

Mother

Olga Kravtsova

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

Overall size: 56

Shoe size: 44

Crane operator

English, Russian

languages:
Kin phone: | +7(981)782-54-08
Saint-Petersburg,
Kin address: | Petergofskoe Highway,

55/1,108

I am hardworkingl and flexible person. | have experience of work as an Engineer on different types of vessels. Dry dock
experience as 4th Eng. I have an experience of work as a Crane Operator. Good English.
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