

(Application Form)



Ravil Khaliulin

Certified for:

Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW) / 750 kw or more Able seafarer engine

Crewell ID: 147260



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Ravil Khaliulin			
Position applied for:	4th Engineer 3rd Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Tankers	
Minimum salary \$:	3100	Birthday / Place of birth:	30.07.1994 Russia	
Phones:	+7(981)825-66-86	Citizenship:	Russia	
E-mail:	khaliulinravil@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Russia / Saint-Petersburg	
Messenger:	mirghash	Home address:	Petergofskoe Highway, 55/1, 108	
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	LED	
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	MK 0227510	02.02.2018	Russia	02.02.2028	
International passport	77 4524278	26.08.2024	Russia	26.08.2034	
National passport	0414 624565	14.08.2014	Russia		

Diplomas					
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Rank	Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW) / 750 kw or more				

Professional license	LED207107662	01.08.2022	Russia	05.04.2027	
Endorsement		05.04.2027			
Rank	Able seafarer engine				
Professional license	LED203878880	23.12.2019	Russia		
Endorsement					

Certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Basic Safety Training	785.17187.1367	05.04.2022	Russia	05.04.2027	
Designated Security Duties	785.17191.1356	26.04.2022	Russia	26.04.2027	
Advanced Fire Fighting	785.17188.1352	15.04.2022	Russia	15.04.2027	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	785.17190.1343	07.04.2022	Russia	07.04.2027	
Medical First Aid	785.17189.1353	21.04.2022	Russia	21.04.2027	
Tanker Familiarization	785.17192.1338	11.05.2022	Russia	11.05.2027	
LGtank Tank Specialized Training	785.17194.1341	20.05.2022	Russia	20.05.2027	
ER and Team Management Training Course	785.38224.353	28.11.2024	Russia	28.11.2029	

	Medical certificates				
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Health certificate 22.02.2024 Russia 22.02.2025					

	Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country	
4th Engineer	Savannah / Malta	Container Ship / 74453	Sulzer / 60390	10.03.2025 - 22.07.2025	Danaos / Greece	
4th Engineer	MIA / Guyana	Oil tanker / 149686	B&W / 15420	05.12.2024 - 15.01.2025	Bardeau Ventures / Seychelles	
4th Engineer	Europe / Cyprus	Container Ship / 101612	B&W / 68490	30.03.2024 - 16.07.2024	Danaos / Greece	
4th Engineer	Ararat / Russia	Oil/chemical tanker / 19787	B&W / 8580	28.09.2023 - 13.11.2023	RP Bunker / Russia	

3rd Engineer	Japetus / Russia	Oil/chemical tanker / 5521	Wartsila / 1860	02.07.2023 - 14.08.2023	Prime Shipping / Russia
Trainee Engineer	Clipper Palma / Marshall Islands	Bulk carrier / 34399	B&W/7900	06.10.2022 - 28.03.2023	Dania Shipmanagement / Dania
	Dmitriy Sirotkin / Russia	Supply vessel	Volvo-Penta / 810	24.11.2018 - 09.08.2022	Rosmorport /
Motorman/Oiler In addition to my skills as a motorman, I have valuable expirience as a crane operator. One of my duties is work with buoys at sea.					Russia
Motorman/Oiler	Luchistiy / Russia	Other	Volvo-Penta / 330	16.05.2018 - 23.11.2018	Rosmorport / Russia
Engine Cadet	lvan Kruzenshtern / Russia	lce breaker	Wartsila / 4500	14.11.2017 - 15.01.2018	Rosmorport / Russia

Biometrics				
Sex: male	Height: 183	Overall size: 56		

Eyes color: Brown Weight: 96 Shoe size: 44

Additional info						
Maritime education: Admiral Makarov State University Additional skills: Crane operator						
Speciality:	Speciality: Marine Engineering Knowledge of other languages:		English, Russian			
	Next of Kin					
Next of kin:	Mother	Kin phone:	+7(981)782-54-08			
Kin name, Surname:	Olga Kravtsova	Kin address:	Saint-Petersburg, Petergofskoe Highway, 55/1, 108			
N						

Notes

I am hardworkingl and flexible person. I have experience of work as an Engineer on different types of vessels. Dry dock experience as 4th Eng. I have an experience of work as a Crane Operator. Good English.